CLASS 1
Exhibitor Name
Landon Contris
Maxwell Eversole
Logan Stechschulte
Blake Acheson
Kylen Painter
Abby Stechschulte
Nathan Gable
Colt Snyder
Carter Frey

CLASS 2
Exhibitor Name
Brynna Contris
Taylor Rutherford
Ryleigh Roberson
Isaac Gable
Travis Stanley
Oksana Gossard
Devan Foster
Carter Frey
Travis Wilson
Savannah Snyder

BERSHIRE DIVISION

Club

Auglaize Ag.
Cairo Korn Kobs
Cairo Korn Kobs
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Cairo Korn Kobs

Delphos Livestock
Harrod Lively
Harrod Lively

Club
Auglaize Ag.

Harrod Lively
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Delphos Livestock
Bunny Boosters

Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.

Harrod Lively
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Harrod Lively

Tag ID Show Weight

581
532
544
542
478
522
575
533
485

Tag ID Show Weight

579
473
489
576
403
498
558
484
483
534

224
237
239
245
247
250
255
256
272

265
266
266
268
269
270
272
278
285
289



CLASS 1
Exhibitor Name
Reagan Emerick
Elle Richardson
Brynn Richardson
Leila Wireman
Landon Contris
Brynna Contris
Lauren Wireman
Bella Wireman

CLASS 2
Exhibitor Name
Reagan Emerick
Devan Foster
Spencer Stabler
Karley Payne
Lilly Zeller
Kamielle Osting
Dakota Bassett
Kylen Painter
Logan Smith
Oakley Foster

DUROC DIVISION

Club

LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Club

LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.

Delphos Livestock
Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

LaFayette Boys & Girls
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Auglaize Ag.

Tag ID Show Weight

413 220
548 226
o947 233
505 240
580 244
578 246
561 248
503 262

Tag ID Show Weight

412 245
557 266
470 268
514 282
945 284
664 285
552 286
479 293
671 296
549 300



HAMPSHIRE DIVISION

Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Weight
Cole Austin Harrod Lively 435 220
Elijah Lawrence Auglaize Ag. 475 260
Hali Payne Auglaize Ag. 665 262
Logan Smith Auglaize Ag. 480 264
Ryleigh Hood Auglaize Ag. 481 269

Jordan Motter Harrod Lively 456 293



HEREFORD DIVISION

Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Weight
Savannah Rutherford  Harrod Lively 419 250
Marah Austin Harrod Lively 444 254
Adrianna Rutherford Harrod Lively 404 254
Ethan Rutherford Harrod Lively 410 257

Cole Austin Harrod Lively 434 296



SPOT DIVISION

Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Weight
Blake Acheson Auglaize Ag. 540 223
Jacob Hershberger LaFayette Boys & Girls 468 231
Travis Wilson LaFayette Boys & Girls 669 235
Madeline Emerick LaFayette Boys & Girls 423 242
Austin Hutchinson LaFayette Boys & Girls 674 246
Blake Hershberger LaFayette Boys & Girls 467 251
Hayden Gossard Auglaize Ag. 488 263
Mason Hutchinson  LaFayette Boys & Girls 421 276

Lydia Payne Auglaize Ag. 516 280



YORKSHIRE DIVISION

Exhibitor Name  Club Tag ID Show Weight
Alexis Skym Delphos Livestock 424 282
Elle Richardson  Auglaize Ag. 551 283
Lexy Payne Auglaize Ag. 513 285

Victoria Gossard Auglaize Ag. 501 285



AOP DIVISION

Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Weight Breed
Camden Smith Auglaize Ag. 430 244 Chester White
Ava Gossard Auglaize Ag. 512 240 Poland China

Sydney Roberson LaFayette Boys & Girls 491 241 Poland China



BARROW DIVISION

CLASS 1
Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Weight
Eli Butterfield Auglaize Ag. 401 221
Grant Eversole Cairo Korn Kobs 517 221
lan Langhals Cairo Korn Kobs 448 226
Ashley Hawk Clover Patch Crew 493 226
Lauren Wireman Auglaize Ag. 555 227
Cale Nickles Auglaize Ag. 414 230
Abby Stechschulte Cairo Korn Kobs 523 231
Delaney Jones Auglaize Ag. 415 235
Gavin Langhals Cairo Korn Kobs 460 238
CLASS 2
Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Weight
Marah Austin Harrod Lively 440 238
Madelyn Bodine Perry Blue Ribbon 457 239
Cullen Simindinger Amanda Ag. 519 239
Hunter Sidle Auglaize Ag. 436 239
Alivia Montgomery The Beaverdam Bunch 565 243
Kadisyn Moyer Auglaize Ag. 556 244
Camden Smith Auglaize Ag. 429 249
Austin Hutchinson LaFayette Boys & Girls 428 250

Colin Augsburger Auglaize Ag. 426 250



CLASS 3

CLASS 4

Exhibitor Name
Halle Elwer
Jacob Hawk
Sophie Jackson
Hannah Williams
Ashdon Simindinger
Rilynn Jones
Jacob Williams
Joshua Scott
Hunter Sidle
Evan Shafer

Exhibitor Name
Hannah Elwer

Allie Burke

Kamielle Osting
Ashdon Simindinger
Karley Payne
Adalyn Jackson
Evan Shafer

Olivia Jones

Noah Burgei

Club
Delphos FFA
Clover Patch Crew
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.
Amanda Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.
Harrod Lively

Club

Delphos FFA
LaFayette Boys & Girls
LaFayette Boys & Girls

Amanda Ag.

Auglaize Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls

Harrod Lively

Auglaize Ag.

Delphos Livestock

Tag ID Show Weight

453
497
509
535
524
464
537
520
406
452

Tag ID Show Weight

445
443
553
525
515
499
451
416
408

251
251
251
252
253
253
256
256
256
263

257
257
261
264
264
265
266
266
266



CLASS 5

CLASS 6

Exhibitor Name
Madison Nickles
Leila Wireman
Keagan Jones
Halle Elwer
Dakota Bassett
Alleysen DeCoursey
Victoria Gossard
Alexis Skym
Olivia Martin
Abigail Hawk

Exhibitor Name
Addison Jones
Gabrielle Scott
Keagan Jones
Peyton Hulsmeyer
Delaney Jones
Deacon Jones
Olivia Jones
Payton Stabler
Gracee McKeever

Club
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Delphos FFA

LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.

Delphos Livestock
Delphos FFA
Auglaize Ag.

Club
Auglaize Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Delphos Livestock
Harrod Lively

Tag ID Show Weight

495 267
506 267
465 268
454 269
564 269
539 271
502 271
425 272
472 272
433 273

Tag ID Show Weight

432 273
530 275
459 275
463 275
439 277
437 277
431 280
477 282
450 282



CLASS 7

CLASS 8

Exhibitor Name
Deacon Jones
Adelyn Roberson
Spencer Stabler
Caden Jones
Audrey Rex
Kendal Moyer

Exhibitor Name
Lilly Zeller
Oakley Foster
Addison Jones
Abigail Wireman
Brooklyn Stone
Jamie Kill

Club
Auglaize Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Delphos Livestock
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.

Club
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Harrod Lively

Gomer-Go-Getters
Allen Co. Prime Cuts

Tag ID Show Weight

422
492
469
418
487
567

Tag ID Show Weight

546
550
441
409
500
572

281
283
284
291
292
295

297
297
300
303
310
316



CLASS 1

CLASS 2

Exhibitor Name

Eli Butterfield
Hannah Williams
Benjamin J Lawrence
Grace Myers
Mason Hutchinson
Nathan Gable

lan Langhals
Abigail Wireman
Aiden Rutherford
Brody Roof

Exhibitor Name
Breonna Fetter
Adrianna Rutherford
Brody Roof
Adalyn Jackson
Jordan Motter
Colin Augsburger
Travis Stanley
Levi Nickles
Bella Wireman
Jacob Hawk

GILT DIVISION

Club
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.

LaFayette Boys & Girls
Bluffton Cattle Club
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Delphos Livestock
Cairo Korn Kobs
Harrod Lively
Harrod Lively
Cairo Korn Kobs

Club
Allen Co. Sharp Shooters
Harrod Lively
Cairo Korn Kobs
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Harrod Lively
Auglaize Ag.
Bunny Boosters
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.
Clover Patch Crew

Tag ID Show Weight

402 225
536 226
417 226
568 226
677 228
574 229
447 229
675 229
672 232
528 234

Tag ID Show Weight

554 232
405 235
529 236
508 236
455 237
427 237
670 237
496 238
504 238
667 239



CLASS 3

CLASS 4

Exhibitor Name
Ryleigh Hood
Cale Nickles
Marcus Campbell
Chloe Sherrick
Ethan Rutherford
Allie Burke
Sophie Jackson
Isaac Gable
Elijah Lawrence
Adelyn Winter

Exhibitor Name
Carson Rex
Gianna Staas
Jamie Kill

Jacob Williams
Noah Brown
Gracee McKeever
Savannah Rutherford
Peyton Hulsmeyer
Olivia Martin
Grant Scott

Club
Auglaize Ag.
Auglaize Ag.

Bunny Boosters
Gomer-Go-Getters
Harrod Lively
LaFayette Boys & Girls
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Delphos Livestock
Auglaize Ag.
Westside 4-H

Club
Auglaize Ag.
Westside 4-H

Allen Co. Prime Cuts
Auglaize Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Harrod Lively
Harrod Lively
Auglaize Ag.
Delphos FFA
LaFayette Boys & Girls

Tag ID Show Weight

482 240
676 240
559 242
663 242
411 242
442 245
511 245
577 249
474 249
562 249

Tag ID Show Weight

486 251
963 252
573 252
538 255
466 256
449 257
420 257
462 260
471 261
526 264



CLASS 5

CLASS 6

Exhibitor Name
Emiley DeCoursey
Gabrielle Scott
Grant Scott
Oksana Gossard
Audrey Kill

Cullen Simindinger
Joshua Scott
Alivia Montgomery
Noah Burgei
Payton Stabler

Exhibitor Name
Abigail Hawk
Hannah Elwer
Noah Brown
Ryleigh Roberson
Madison Mason
Sydney Roberson
Alleysen DeCoursey
Gage Stone
Madelyn Bodine
Audrey Kill

Club
Auglaize Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.
Allen Co. Prime Cuts
Amanda Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls
The Beaverdam Bunch
Delphos Livestock
Delphos Livestock

Club
Auglaize Ag.
Delphos FFA

LaFayette Boys & Girls
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.
LaFayette Boys & Girls
Auglaize Ag.
Gomer-Go-Getters
Perry Blue Ribbon
Allen Co. Prime Cuts

Tag ID Show Weight

541 262
531 264
527 265
666 266
570 267
518 268
521 272
566 272
407 272
476 272

Tag ID Show Weight

438 274
446 275
673 277
490 278
560 282
668 284
569 286
507 289
458 307
571 314



LIGHT/HEAVY DIVISION

CLASS 1
Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Weight
Logan Stechschulte  Cairo Korn Kobs 543 202 Barrow
Ashley Hawk Clover Patch Crew 494 204 Barrow
Caleb Stechschulte Cairo Korn Kobs 510 184 Gilt

Gavin Langhals Cairo Korn Kobs 461 211 Gilt
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